Datasheet
    ADVAPIX TPX
Version 1.0 - Datasheet
                  Model No.: APXMDE-Xxx170208
Datasheet Device
Parameters
page  1
1 Convertors based on 6LiF or 10B4C for slow neutrons (efficiency up to 4%) or PE for fast neutrons.

All dimensions are in mm.
page  7
Datasheet Model number codes
Model number codes
Example:  APX MDE - X P  3 170208
Device name:
APX – AdvaPIX
Device modification:
MDE – Timepix module
Sensor type:
P – Planar silicon
E – Edgless silicon
C – CdTe
Sensor thickness:
1 – 100 µm
3 – 300 µm
5 – 500 µm
A – 1000 µm
Release history
Date Changes
17/11/02 Model number codes added, datasheet version
page |8
Datasheet Configuration Examples
Configuration Examples
page  9
Warning
Instructions for safe use.
To avoid malfunction or damage to your ADVAPIX please observe
the following:
• Do not expose to water, moisture.
• Do not disassemble. Wire-bonding connection may be irreversibly damaged.
• Do not insert any object into the sensor window.
Copyright
ADVACAM s.r.o.
U Pergamenky
1145/ 12, 170 00
Czech Republic
Tel: +420 603 444 112